Features
1 of 8
Optimum Technology
Matching® Applied
GaAs HBT
InGaP HBT
GaAs MESFET
SiGe BiCMOS

Branding Diagram
Recommended Land Pattern
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description
SPA2318Z 7” Reel with 500 pieces
SPA2318ZSQ Sample bag with 25 pieces
SPA2318ZSR 7” Reel with 100 pieces
SPA2318Z-EVB1 1960MHz PCBA
SPA2318Z-EVB2 2140MHz PCBA
0.020 [0.51]
0.140 [3.56]
0.080 [2.03]
0.050 [1.27]